8
2.
3.
4,
5.

iGN -

NN

1639625

ANUJ SHARMA

SATPAL SHARMA

RAJBALA SHARMA
DISTRICT : KURUKSHETRA
SEPTEMBER 2015

ENGLISH CORE

HINDI CORE

BUSINESS STUDIES
ACCOUNTANCY
ACCOUNTANCY & AUDITING

ENGLISH CORE

HINDI CORE

BUSINESS STUDIES
ACCOUNTANCY
ACCOUNTANCY & AUDITING

ENGLISH CORE

HINDI CORE

BUSINESS STUDIES
ACCOUNTANCY
ACCOUNTANCY & AUDITING

XX/XXX
327/500

DECEMBER 17,2015

40
63
57
20
32

44
33
41
25
51

28
41
37
28
35

GOOD

16
18
17
17
18

14
18
17
17
18

29
26
29
30

44

12-1-KU-119-0132

3215479695
XX 056
XX 081
XX 074
18 055
19 069
XX 058
XX 051
XX 058
18 060
19 088
057 B-
067 B
066 B+
058 C+
079 B

05
06
07
04
06




